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The menu of Khanya Ramen Sushi from Chula Vista includes 70 courses. On average the courses or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $12.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Discover Khanya
Ramen and Sushi in Chula Vista, CA, a highly regarded Japanese restaurant with an inviting atmosphere and an
average customer rating of 3.7 stars. Join us today, as we open our doors from 11:30 AM to 10:00 PM. For those
curious about our bustling ambiance or wishing to reserve a table, feel free to reach out at (619) 271-4733. Enjoy
the convenience of ordering your favorite dishes to savor at home via Uber Eats or DoorDash. Our menu boasts
a delightful array of vegetarian options, alongside enticing happy hour selections. If you're looking for similar
dining experiences, be sure to visit The Search Bar and Vega Caffe. We appreciate your feedback, so don’t
forget to leave a review after your visit!.
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Rice Dishes

UNAGIDON DONBURI

Non Alcoholic Drinks

APPLE JUICE

Soups

TONKOTSU RAMEN

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Seafood
CALAMARI

Main Dishes
SHIO RAMEN

Sauces
GRAVY

Pizza
BLACK TIGER

Appetizer

SASHIMI SAMPLER

Starters

5 PIECES TEMPURA SHRIMP

Maki Sushi

DYNAMITE ROLL

$17.5

$15.8

$17.5

$14.8

$10.5

$17.0

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Inside Out

CRUNCH ROLL $13.0

Fish

SALMON ROLL $7.3

Appetizers

VEGETABLE ROLL $7.3

Roll

8 PIECES SPICY TUNA ROLL $9.0

Noodle

RAMEN

Japanese Appetizers
BAO BUN PORK $7.5

Fried Dishes

KARAAGE CHICKEN $10.5

Sushi Yoi Chef Special
Roll

AWESOME ROLL $18.0

Appetizer From Kitchen

5 PIECES TAKOYAKI $9.0

Lunch Beverages

BEVERAGES $3.3
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Inside Out Rolls - Sushi

TUNA ROLL $8.0

Kasumi Special Roll
8 PIECE SALMON LOVER ROLL $17.0

Sides

SOY SAUCE

Special Fuji Yama Dishes

CATERPILLAR ROLL $16.8
Salads

HOUSE SALAD $6.5
SEAWEED SALAD $6.5
Donburi

OYAKODON DONBURI $16.5
GYUDON DONBURI $16.5
Side Dishes

CUCUMBER SALAD $11.5
6 PIECES GYOZA

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL

TRUFFLE ROLL $15.5

Signature Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL $17.0
FIRE ROLL $15.5

Popular Items

8 PIECES CALIFORNIA ROLL
VEGGIE RAMEN

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT

Ramen

SPICY BIBIM RAMEN
SHOYU RAMEN

PREMIUM KHANYA
TONKOTSU RAMEN

Tempura Rolls
SPICY TUNA DEEP ROLL
PHILLY DEEP ROLL
CALIFORNIA DEEP ROLL

Entrées

KHANYA FRIES

KHANYA WINGS

4 PIECES STUFFED JALAPENOS
TEMPURA CALAMARI

Fresh Rolls

8 PIECE YELLOW TAIL DELIGHT
ROLL

8 PIECE SHRIMP KILLER ROLL
8 PIECES PHILADELPHIA ROLL
8 PIECE IN AND OUT ROLL

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME

$8.5
$15.3

$13.8
$15.8

$18.0

$13.5
$13.5
$12.8

$11.3

$11.5
$12.3

$17.0

$16.5
$9.3
$17.0
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CORN DRAGON ROLL $17.3
KIMCHI $4.0
TUNA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

,_-.5:\ NOODLES

|
-

*fe:: e
i‘ﬁ SOUP

%' i‘ SALAD

FISH
DESSERTS

Sushi Rolls

" YELLOWTAIL ROLL $8.3
Zp-#% CUCUMBER ROLL $6.3
‘=¥’ AVOCADO ROLL $6.5

SUSHI
RAINBOW ROLL

Khanya Ramen Sushi

891 Showroom Place, Chula Opening Hours:
Vista, 91914, United States Of Monday 11:30 -22:00
America Tuesday 11:30 -22:00

Wednesday 11:30 -22:00
Thursday 11:30 -22:00
Friday 11:30 -22:00
Saturday 11:30 -22:00
Sunday 11:30 -22:00
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