





https://menuweb.menu 891 Showroom Place, Chula Vista, 91914, United States Of America +16192714733 - http://khanyaramen.com









The menu of Khanya Ramen Sushi from Chula Vista includes 70 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$12.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Discover Khanya Ramen and Sushi in Chula Vista, CA, a highly regarded Japanese restaurant with an inviting atmosphere and an average customer rating of 3.7 stars. Join us today, as we open our doors from 11:30 AM to 10:00 PM. For those curious about our bustling ambiance or wishing to reserve a table, feel free to reach out at (619) 271-4733. Enjoy the convenience of ordering your favorite dishes to savor at home via Uber Eats or DoorDash. Our menu boasts a delightful array of vegetarian options, alongside enticing happy hour selections. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, be sure to visit The Search Bar and Vega Caffè. We appreciate your feedback, so don't forget to leave a review after your visit!.

DYNAMITE ROLL

W.		
Illand		

			2.60
Rice Dishes UNAGIDON DONBURI	\$17.5	Soft Drinks JUICE	
Non Alcoholic Drinks APPLE JUICE		Inside Out CRUNCH ROLL	\$13.0
Soups		Fish	
TONKOTSU RAMEN		SALMON ROLL	\$7.3
Sandwiches		Appetizers	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		VEGETABLE ROLL	\$7.3
Seafood		Roll	
CALAMARI		8 PIECES SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$9.0
Main Dishes SHIO RAMEN	\$15.8	Noodle	
	420.0		
Sauces		Japanese Appetizers BAO BUN PORK	\$7.5
			ΨΠΟ
Pizza		Fried Dishes	
BLACK TIGER	\$17.5	KARAAGE CHICKEN	\$10.5
Appetizer		Sushi Yoi Chef Special	
SASHIMI SAMPLER	\$14.8	Roll	
Starters		AWESOME ROLL	\$18.0
5 PIECES TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$10.5	Appetizer From Kitchen	
		5 PIECES TAKOYAKI	\$9.0
Maki Sushi			4010

\$17.0

Lunch Beverages

\$3.3

BEVERAGES



Inside Out Rolls - Sushi		Popular Items	
TUNA ROLL	\$8.0	8 PIECES CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$8.5
Kasumi Special Roll		VEGGIE RAMEN	\$15.3
8 PIECE SALMON LOVER ROLL	\$17.0	Restaurant Category	
	,	GLUTEN FREE	
Sides		DESSERT	
SOY SAUCE			
	_	Ramen	
Special Fuji Yama Dis	hes	SPICY BIBIM RAMEN	\$13.8
CATERPILLAR ROLL	\$16.8	SHOYU RAMEN	\$15.8
Salads		PREMIUM KHANYA TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$18.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.5	Tompuro Dollo	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.5	Tempura Rolls	
		SPICY TUNA DEEP ROLL	\$13.5
Donburi		PHILLY DEEP ROLL	\$13.5
OYAKODON DONBURI	\$16.5	CALIFORNIA DEEP ROLL	\$12.8
GYUDON DONBURI	\$16.5	Entrées	
Side Dishes		KHANYA FRIES	\$11.3
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$11.5	KHANYA WINGS	
6 PIECES GYOZA		4 PIECES STUFFED JALAPENOS	\$11.5
		TEMPURA CALAMARI	\$12.3
Sushi		Freeh Delle	
CALIFORNIA ROLL		Fresh Rolls	
TRUFFLE ROLL	\$15.5	8 PIECE YELLOW TAIL DELIGHT ROLL	\$17.0
Signature Rolls		8 PIECE SHRIMP KILLER ROLL	\$16.5
VOLCANO ROLL	\$17.0	8 PIECES PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$9.3
FIRE ROLL	\$17.0 \$15.5	8 PIECE IN AND OUT ROLL	\$17.0
I II.L IOLL	Ψ±0.0		

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME



CORN DRAGON ROLL \$17.3

KIMCHI \$4.0

TUNA

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



NOODLES SOUP SALAD

FISH DESSERTS

Sushi Rolls



YELLOWTAIL ROLL \$8.3

CUCUMBER ROLL \$6.3

AVOCADO ROLL \$6.5

SUSHI RAINBOW ROLL

Khanya Ramen Sushi

891 Showroom Place, Chula Vista, 91914, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 -22:00 Tuesday 11:30 -22:00 Wednesday 11:30 -22:00 Thursday 11:30 -22:00 Friday 11:30 -22:00 Saturday 11:30 -22:00 Sunday 11:30 -22:00

Made with Menu

